Fa Buhl

Halt

Lauterecken Grundschule
Lauterecken Schulzentrum
Lauterecken Schulzentrum Abzw
Lauterecken Bhf.
Adenbach Brucherhof
Adenbach

Odenbach Wartehalle
Odenbach Abzw

Medard Schweitzer

Medard Abzw Bf

Halt

Lauterecken Grundschule
Lauterecken Schulzentrum
Lauterecken Schulzentrum Abzw
Ginsweiler

Reipoltskirchen Ortsmitte
Reipoltskirchen Hauptstr. 59
Nugfbach

Ingweilerhof

Berzweiler

Hefersweiler Milchhaus

Ankunft

12:08
12:09
12:11
12:25
12:26
12:29
12:30
12:35
12:35

Ankunft

12:08
12:09
12:23
12:27
12:28
12:31
12:35
12:37
12:38

Abfahrt
12:05
12:08
12:09
12:11
12:25
12:26
12:29
12:30

Abfahrt
12:05
12:08
12:09
12:23

bei Bedarf
bei Bedarf
bei Bedarf
bei Bedarf
bei Bedarf
bei Bedarf

Fahrt
268641

Fahrt
268641

Halt

Lauterecken Schulzentrum
Lauterecken Bahnhof
Lauterecken Grundschule
Adenbach Brucherhof
Adenbach

Odenbach Wartehalle
Odenbach Abzw

Medard Kaiserhof
Medard Schweitzer
Medard Abzw Bf
Ginsweiler
Reipoltskirchen Ortsmitte
NuRbach

Hefersweiler Milchhaus

Relsberg

Ankunft  Abfahrt Fahrt

13:00 268053
13:03 13:03
13:05 13:05
13:21 13:21
13:22 13:22
13:25 13:25
13:26 13:26
13:29 13:29
13:30 13:30
13:31

Wird von Fahrt 269025 mit
Abfahrt 13:00 ab Schulzentrum
mitgefahren!

Halt Ankunft  Abfahrt Fahrt
Lauterecken Bahnhof 16:06 268018
Lauterecken Grundschule 16:08 16:08
Cronenberg 16:17 16:17

Adenbach 16:22 16:22

Odenbach Wartehalle 16:25 16:25

Odenbach Abzw 16:26 16:26

Medard Kaiserhof 16:28 16:28

Medard Schweitzer 16:29 16:29

Medard Abzw Bf 16:30

Halt Ankunft  Abfahrt Fahrt
Lauterecken Schulzentrum 16:00 268018
Lauterecken Bahnhof 16:06 268018
Lauterecken Grundschule 16:08 16:08

Ginsweiler 16:21 16:21
Reipoltskirchen Ortsmitte 16:25 16:25
Reipoltskirchen Hauptstr. 59 16:26 16:26

NuBbach 16:29 16:29
Ingweilerhof 16:33 16:33

Berzweiler 16:35 16:35
Hefersweiler Milchhaus 16:36 16:36

Relsberg 16:40 16:40

Eindllen 16:47




